YNE ANALYTICAL

FELF

PART+#

371
423
436
441
475
4831
4390
514
636
879
754
780

929

1219
1221
1222
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1212
89
183
207
208
V75
776
841
842

]
&

B1838blovoo TR

PARTS LIST FOR TED-200 (Con’t)

DESCRIPTION

30k 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR

16k 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR

2.7 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR

499 OHMS 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
47k 1/4 W 5% RESTSTOR

210k 1I/8 W 1% RESISTOR
82,8k 1/8 W 1% RESISTOK

IM 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR

715 OHMS 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
10M 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR

402k 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
186k 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
ZENER DIODE ‘

1.5M 1/8 W 1% RESISTCR
100k 1/8 W .1% RESISTOR

750k LT109 L.OW RESISTOH NETWCORK

542k 1/8 W 25% RESISTOR
576k 1/8W .25% RESISTOR
523k 1/8 W .25% RRESISTOR
493k 1/8W .25% RRSISTOR
2.26M 1/8W 1% RESISTOR
437k 1/8 W .256% RESISTOR
DIODE iy

16 PIN DIP SOCKET

14 PIN DIP SOCKET

3 PIN DIP $SOCKET

40 PIN DIP SOCKR'T

28 PIN DIP SOCKLT
TRANSMITTER

TRANSISTOR

DIOLR

ZEBRA STRIPE CONMNECTOR




=
? L

PART#

53
178
34717
36872
41624
41529
41533
56
330
384
385
39620
360
386
4850
450
775
989
990
991
992
993
994
996
997
999
229
239
240
g1

i
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
29
105
189
10
hai
207
211
107
a1l
318

PARTS LIST FOR TEU-200

DESCRIPTION

AMPLIFIER

ALARM

ADAPTER PLATR

PROBE CLIP

CONTROLLER PCh

ANALOG PGB

DISPLAY & TIMING FCB
BATTERY CLIP WITH LEADS
BUMPER FEET

BATTERY HOLDER

BATTERY STACK

PROBE ASSEMULY

10 PT CAPACITOR

.047 MF CAPACITOR

.1 MICRO-FARAD CAPACITOR
.1 MF 100V 10% CAPACITOR
1 MI' CAPACITOR

DUPCONT~EEEG FEMALE CONNECTOR

FEMALE CONNECTOR )
500 KHZ CRYSTAL

2 MHZ CRYSTAL

20 Pf 100V 19% CAPACITOR
G80 PICO-FARAD CAPACITOR
MALE COWNLCTOR
RIRDON CADBLE:.
CIRCUIT BREAKER
HEADER

90 DEG. HEADER
ITANDLE

LA TLED QTR
INTTUNATED CIRGUL L
INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
INTEGIRATED CIRCUTT
INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
INTEGRATED CIRCUILTY
INTEGRATED CIncuIr?t
INTEGRATED CIRCULT
REG VOLT

PHONE JACK

LCD

. LD

2-6G15 HEX NUT

50k TRIM PoT

M 1/4 W 5% RESISTOR
3.2k 1/4 W 5% RESISTOR
100k 1/4 W 5% RESISTON
108 1/8 W 1% RESISTON
10 M 1/8 W 1% RESISTON

s R
Y




PART#

371
423
436
441
475
4131
490
514
636
679
754
780

929

1219
1221
1222
1226
1227
1229
1229
1230
1212
89
183
207
208
795
776
841
B42
25

35

PARTS LIST FOR TED-200 (Con’t)

DESCRIPTION

30k 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
16t 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
2.7 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
499 OHMS 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
47% 1/4 W 5% RESTSTOR
210k 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
82,6k 1/8 W 1% RESISTON
1M 1/8 ¥ 1% RESISTOR
715 OHMS 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
v 10M 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
402k 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
186Gk 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
ZENER DIODE :
1.5M 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
100k 1/8 W .1% RESISTOR

750k LT109 LOW RESISTOH NETWORK_N

642k 1/8 W 25% RESISTOR
576k 1/8W ,25% RESISTOR
523k 1/8 W .25% RRESISTOR
493k 1/8W .25% RRSISTOR
2.26M 1/8W 1% RESISTOR
437k 1/8 W .25% RESISTOR
DIODE 7

16 PIN DIP SOCKET

14 PIN DIP SOCKET

8 PIN DIP $OCKET

10 PIN DIP SOCKRT

28 PIN DIP SOCKET
TRANSMITTER

TRANS ISTOR

DIOLL

ZEBRA STRIPE CONNKGTOR

—_—

—— e T e




YME AMALYTICAL

TEL - 2189612538

Rug Losyo2 47

PARTS LIST FOHR TED-200

PARTw

53

- &8
34717
36872
41524
41529
41533
56
330
384
385
39620
360
386
480
4640
775
989
990
931
992
993
894
996
997
993
229
239
240
al
Ll
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
23
185
189
40
634
207
211
307
31l
J18

DESCRIPTION

AMPLIFIER

ALARM

ADAPTER PLATE

PIIOBE CLIP

CONTROLLER Pcn

ANALOG PCB

DISPLAY & TIMING PCB
BATTERY CLIP WITH LEADS
BUMPER FEET

BATTERY HOLDER

BATTERY STACK

PROBE ASSEMBLY

10 PT CAPACITOR

047 WMF CAPACITOR

.1 MICRO-FARAD CAPACITOR
.1 MF 100V 10% CAPACITOR
1 Ml CAPACITOR

DUPONT~EEEG FEMALE CONNECTOR

FEMALE CONNECTOR

500 KHZ CRYSTAL

2 MHZ CRYSTAL

20 Pf 100V 19% CAPACITCR
G80 PICO-FARAD CAPACITOR
MALT CONNLECTOR

RIRCON CABLE:.

CIRCUIT BREAKER

HEADER
90 NEG.
ITANDLE
TN ATLED
INTTHERATED
INTEGRATED
INTEGRATED
INTEGRATED
INTEGRATED
INTEGRATED
INTEGRATED
INTEGRATED
G VOLT
PUHONE JACK
LCD

HEADER

QTROUL
S ERLVITENS
CIRCUIT
cIkcylr
CIRCUIT
CIRCUIT
CIRCUIT
CIRCUIT
CIRCULT

. LED

2-56 HER NUT

50k THRIM FOT

M 174 W 5% RESISTOR
3.2 1/4 W H% RESISTOR
100k 1/4 W 5% RESISTOR
10k /8 W 1% REK1ISTOR
10M 1/9 W 1% RESISTOR




o

V
2005

Time : 01:59:14 PM

4 TELEDYNE
ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES
Analytical Instruments

An Allgghany Telsdyna Compony

CAD ID: P4190151

DRAWING NUMBER PAGE
1
PARTS LIST C—-41901 |
A oM 100 INC. ECOf 98-0434 | ™
MODEL/SERIES: TED 200 c- 50) to-rses  [IML
DRAWING TITLE: FINAL ASSEMBLY EC TED 2007 INC ECO 99-0038 |[#ee.
o= 51 1/25/29 AA,
ITEM QUANTITY T.AL DESCRIPTION
No. AlBlc|lolElF!loG|H PART NUMBER
1 - 1 B-43534 CASE (PER C-43764 & (-43765)
9. 1 ~ B-55014 CASE (PER C-55015 Shts. 1 & 2)
3 - 1 C—4154] KEYBOARD / P.C. BOARD
i { - C-55016 ” "
4. 1 1 C—65789E P.C. BOARD ASSEMBLY, DISPLAY
5 1 1 B-41524 ¥ , CONTROLLER
6. 1 1 H 240 HANDLE, VEMALINE PRODUCTS #SABA-8
7. 2 2 SS 76 SCREW, BINDER HEAD, 4-40 x 1-4"
R 4 4 LL 48 LOCKWASHER #4 EXTERNAL TOOTH
9. - ~ B-39620 PROBE ASSEMBLY
10. - ~ A-36872 CLIP, PROBE
11 4 I SCREW, BINDER HEAD, 6-32 x 3/8"
12, 3 3 LL 80 LOCKWASHER #6 EXTERNAL TOOTH
13. 2 2 NN 48 NUT, HEX 6-32
14. —~ 1 A—42003 BACK PANEL SILKSCREEN DETAIL
{ 1 ~ A-55013 i i '




V2005 Time : 01:59:23 PM

4 TELEDYNE
ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES
fnoytical Instruments
DRAWING NUMBER RSE‘{
PARTS LIST C—41901 2P§?E4
ITEM QUANTITY TAL DESCRIPTION
No. AlBIlCcIDIEIFYGI|H PART NUMBER
15. 1 1 B 384 BATTERY BOX
16. 1 1 A~63416 BATTERY HOLDER
17. 1 | CC 5 CABLE CLAMP  (STRAIN RELIEF)
18. 1 1 C 997 R,Bégﬁ‘“ﬁ;ABLE, FUNTSU # FCN-70TJ014-AU/C 4" BETWEEN CONN.
19, 1 1 C-41529 P.C. BOARD ASSEMBLY, ANALOG
20. 2 2 S5 271 SCREW, FLAT HEAD, 4-40 x 1/4" P
21, 4 4 B 330 BUMFER = 4 Sluyme P02 o
22. 4 4 SS 272 SCREW, BINDER HEAD, 4-40 x 1 3/4" LG
23. 1 1 CP 1253 CLIP, PROBE
24, 1 1 A-41151 FCC LABEL
25. - 1 A~69403 LABEL, SERIAL, No
26. 1 —~ A-69013 LABEL, OM 100
27.
28, 4 4 B 99 BATTERY (NOT SHOWN) SHIPPING BOX
29. 2 20 L 1 - SCREW, BINDER HEAD, 4-40 x 1/2"
30. 2 72 N N e NUT, HEX, 6-32
31, 1 1 A 176 ALARM
32. 01 01 L 146 TORQUE SEAL INSPECTOR'S LACQUER
33. 1 I TIE WRAP
34.

Title: G'\MASTER\Y1000\P4190151.DWG



v MZ?)OS Time : 01:58:51 PV

~ TELEDYNE
ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES
fnaiticol Instruments
DRAWING NUMBER %E\{
PARTS LIST C—41901 :f‘éii
ITEM QUANTITY TA.L DESCRIPTION
No.lalBlCIDIEITFIG!|H PART NUMBER
35. 2 2 S 823 SPACER, H.H. SMITH #9031, 3/16 OV. 2-56 x 916" LG
36. 4 41 | | 1 ——-——- SCREW, BINDER HEAD, 2-56 x 1/47
37. 4 a1 ! - LOCKWASHER #2 EXTERNAL TOOTH
38.
39,
40. A/R A/R FOAM, BUBBER 4" x 3/4" x 1/8"
41, 1 1 C 885 CABLE
42. 1 1 A 268 T-ADAPTER  (NOT SHOWN)
43, - 1 A~52978 LABEL, CSA
44, 1 1 BB 192 BOX WITH FOAM
45, - 1 A~70130 LABEL, BOX
48, 1 - MC41901B OPERATING MANUAL
47, —~ 1 MC41901E " 7
48,
49,
50.
51.
52.
53, 1 - A-57342 LABEL BOX, SUPPLIED BY CUSTOMER
54 1 1 C-65964 SHIELD, PROTECTIVE FAB DETAIL

Title: GAMASTER41000\P4190151.DWG



- L2005 Time : 01:59:38 PM

2 TELEDYNE
ELECTRONIC TECHNGCLOGIES
fnollical Jostruments
DRAWING NUMBER EE?
PARTS LIST C—=41901 :ffgﬂf
ITEM QUANTITY T.ALL DESCRIPTION
No. A Blcl|D E|F G| H PART NUMBER
55. 1 1 C-65965 BARRIER, FAB DETAIL
56. 1 C41901B-RS ROUTE SHEET
57. —— 1 A—45582 LABEL, WARNING
58. —-= 1 B-65899F LABEL, MODEL AND CLASS
59, 1 1 C-66775 COVER, BATTERY HOUSING
60. 1 1 B-67216 ISOLATOR, SOLDER TAILS
61. 1 1 C-67215 ISOLATOR, COMPONENT SIDE
62 2 20 1 | | @ —e—e- WASHER, FLAT, NoZ2
63. 1 -— B-65899CV LABEL, MODEL AND CLASS
64. Ref C41901E-RS ROUTE SHEET
65.
66. Ref Ref B-41912 SCHEMATIC — ANALOG BOARD
67. Ref Ref B-41913 SCHEMATIC — CONTROLLER BOARD
68. Ref Ref B-41914 SCHEMATIC ~ DISPLAY / TIMING BOARD
69. -~ 1 A-69685 LABEL, MDD
70. 1 1 B-69684 WARNING INFORMATION SHEET (NOTE: KIT WITH UNIT)

Title: G\MASTER1000\P4190151.DWG



o

V
2005

Time : 01:59:14 PM

4 TELEDYNE
ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES
Analytical Instruments

An Allgghany Telsdyna Compony

CAD ID: P4190151

DRAWING NUMBER PAGE
1
PARTS LIST C—-41901 |
A oM 100 INC. ECOf 98-0434 | ™
MODEL/SERIES: TED 200 c- 50) to-rses  [IML
DRAWING TITLE: FINAL ASSEMBLY EC TED 2007 INC ECO 99-0038 |[#ee.
o= 51 1/25/29 AA,
ITEM QUANTITY T.AL DESCRIPTION
No. AlBlc|lolElF!loG|H PART NUMBER
1 - 1 B-43534 CASE (PER C-43764 & (-43765)
9. 1 ~ B-55014 CASE (PER C-55015 Shts. 1 & 2)
3 - 1 C—4154] KEYBOARD / P.C. BOARD
i { - C-55016 ” "
4. 1 1 C—65789E P.C. BOARD ASSEMBLY, DISPLAY
5 1 1 B-41524 ¥ , CONTROLLER
6. 1 1 H 240 HANDLE, VEMALINE PRODUCTS #SABA-8
7. 2 2 SS 76 SCREW, BINDER HEAD, 4-40 x 1-4"
R 4 4 LL 48 LOCKWASHER #4 EXTERNAL TOOTH
9. - ~ B-39620 PROBE ASSEMBLY
10. - ~ A-36872 CLIP, PROBE
11 4 I SCREW, BINDER HEAD, 6-32 x 3/8"
12, 3 3 LL 80 LOCKWASHER #6 EXTERNAL TOOTH
13. 2 2 NN 48 NUT, HEX 6-32
14. —~ 1 A—42003 BACK PANEL SILKSCREEN DETAIL
{ 1 ~ A-55013 i i '




V2005 Time : 01:59:23 PM

4 TELEDYNE
ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES
fnoytical Instruments
DRAWING NUMBER RSE‘{
PARTS LIST C—41901 2P§?E4
ITEM QUANTITY TAL DESCRIPTION
No. AlBIlCcIDIEIFYGI|H PART NUMBER
15. 1 1 B 384 BATTERY BOX
16. 1 1 A~63416 BATTERY HOLDER
17. 1 | CC 5 CABLE CLAMP  (STRAIN RELIEF)
18. 1 1 C 997 R,Bégﬁ‘“ﬁ;ABLE, FUNTSU # FCN-70TJ014-AU/C 4" BETWEEN CONN.
19, 1 1 C-41529 P.C. BOARD ASSEMBLY, ANALOG
20. 2 2 S5 271 SCREW, FLAT HEAD, 4-40 x 1/4" P
21, 4 4 B 330 BUMFER = 4 Sluyme P02 o
22. 4 4 SS 272 SCREW, BINDER HEAD, 4-40 x 1 3/4" LG
23. 1 1 CP 1253 CLIP, PROBE
24, 1 1 A-41151 FCC LABEL
25. - 1 A~69403 LABEL, SERIAL, No
26. 1 —~ A-69013 LABEL, OM 100
27.
28, 4 4 B 99 BATTERY (NOT SHOWN) SHIPPING BOX
29. 2 20 L 1 - SCREW, BINDER HEAD, 4-40 x 1/2"
30. 2 72 N N e NUT, HEX, 6-32
31, 1 1 A 176 ALARM
32. 01 01 L 146 TORQUE SEAL INSPECTOR'S LACQUER
33. 1 I TIE WRAP
34.

Title: G'\MASTER\Y1000\P4190151.DWG



v MZ?)OS Time : 01:58:51 PV

~ TELEDYNE
ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES
fnaiticol Instruments
DRAWING NUMBER %E\{
PARTS LIST C—41901 :f‘éii
ITEM QUANTITY TA.L DESCRIPTION
No.lalBlCIDIEITFIG!|H PART NUMBER
35. 2 2 S 823 SPACER, H.H. SMITH #9031, 3/16 OV. 2-56 x 916" LG
36. 4 41 | | 1 ——-——- SCREW, BINDER HEAD, 2-56 x 1/47
37. 4 a1 ! - LOCKWASHER #2 EXTERNAL TOOTH
38.
39,
40. A/R A/R FOAM, BUBBER 4" x 3/4" x 1/8"
41, 1 1 C 885 CABLE
42. 1 1 A 268 T-ADAPTER  (NOT SHOWN)
43, - 1 A~52978 LABEL, CSA
44, 1 1 BB 192 BOX WITH FOAM
45, - 1 A~70130 LABEL, BOX
48, 1 - MC41901B OPERATING MANUAL
47, —~ 1 MC41901E " 7
48,
49,
50.
51.
52.
53, 1 - A-57342 LABEL BOX, SUPPLIED BY CUSTOMER
54 1 1 C-65964 SHIELD, PROTECTIVE FAB DETAIL

Title: GAMASTER41000\P4190151.DWG



- L2005 Time : 01:59:38 PM

2 TELEDYNE
ELECTRONIC TECHNGCLOGIES
fnollical Jostruments
DRAWING NUMBER EE?
PARTS LIST C—=41901 :ffgﬂf
ITEM QUANTITY T.ALL DESCRIPTION
No. A Blcl|D E|F G| H PART NUMBER
55. 1 1 C-65965 BARRIER, FAB DETAIL
56. 1 C41901B-RS ROUTE SHEET
57. —— 1 A—45582 LABEL, WARNING
58. —-= 1 B-65899F LABEL, MODEL AND CLASS
59, 1 1 C-66775 COVER, BATTERY HOUSING
60. 1 1 B-67216 ISOLATOR, SOLDER TAILS
61. 1 1 C-67215 ISOLATOR, COMPONENT SIDE
62 2 20 1 | | @ —e—e- WASHER, FLAT, NoZ2
63. 1 -— B-65899CV LABEL, MODEL AND CLASS
64. Ref C41901E-RS ROUTE SHEET
65.
66. Ref Ref B-41912 SCHEMATIC — ANALOG BOARD
67. Ref Ref B-41913 SCHEMATIC — CONTROLLER BOARD
68. Ref Ref B-41914 SCHEMATIC ~ DISPLAY / TIMING BOARD
69. -~ 1 A-69685 LABEL, MDD
70. 1 1 B-69684 WARNING INFORMATION SHEET (NOTE: KIT WITH UNIT)

Title: G\MASTER1000\P4190151.DWG



Abbatron | HHSmith -- Bumpers & Chassis Feet

Page 1 of 3

Premier Supplier qf Electronic Hardware

HH Smith

~ustom Capabiliies Test Accessones Plugs, Jacks, Posts Connectors Hardware Spacers/Standofis

Bumpers & Chassis Feet

. Hecessed Bumpers with a clearance hole for attachment offers a convenient protection tor electrical
equipment

. Rubber material is a Black Buna-S Synthetic Rubber(SBR), approximately 80 durometer

+ Vinyl bumpers are made of Polyvinyl Chloride(PVC), and are available in -103 Black or -113 Grey. Add
color number as sulffix to part number

« Vinyl chassis feet have sieel eyelet hole

. Alternative sizes and shapes are available in quantity from the factory

isguest Intormation

Site ay

PART NO. | ILLUS. MATERIALS & |SCREWCLRID| OD. HEIGHT | RECESS DIA | RECESS DEFTH
ACCESSORES E A B C DEPTH
2192 A Rubber 1/8 112 154 14 118
2455 A Rubber 18 17732 14 144 5/32
2184 A Rubber 5/32 58 9132 /32 18
2457 A Rubber 18 1116 13132 14 732
2458 A Rubber 332 23132 17132 1132 14
2193 ] Rubber 18 S8 SHB 144 3HB
2458 8 Rubber 148 344 9132 1/4 18
2194 B Rubber 18 374 38 /32 3186
2138 C Rubber 36 1516 38 38 ane
2456 D Rubber 11/64 58 58 516 516
2461 D Rubber 18 3 s 1/4 S8

http://www.abbatron.com/products/part/get/hdw _gbc star 14/03/2005



ABBATRON

Premier Supplier of Eleﬂron_@c Hardware i 8

HH Smith

Custom Capabilities Test Accessories Pilugs, Jacks, Posts Cennectors Hardware Spacers/Standoffs

External Threaded Handles

nvenlory Search

sierenco

http://www.abbatron.com/products/part/gethdw _han_exth 14/03/2005

3 OF

HEIGH

fa MTG. CENTERS >
PART NO. MAT. FINISH HT. RADIUS
CENTERS | & DEPTH

1609 Chrome 3
1610 Black Zinc
1611 Chrome

218 4 SMB-18
e Bronp: [k 56 x
2053 Chrome

4.1/ ralsrd

1613 Black Zinc
1614 Chrome

21116 G
1615 Black Zinc

http://www.abbatron.com/products/part/get/hdw _han_exth 14/03/2005



Parts suppliers for 60T and TED200T

39 Knob = P/N 7527-02-000. Future Electronics. 800-950-2147
D319 LCD = P/N MC0513 Larson Mcter Craft. 619-258-8990
B330 Bumper feet = H.H. Smith P/N 2462. Force Electronics 8§00-786-8810

H240 Handle - P/N AR840-2. Bisco. 714-693-3670



vrd 106Lva\000 L MAJOLSIHWURINL DEUOOV.W -oB1L

L8/¢ X Z€—9 ‘Qv3aH ¥3ANIG ‘M3¥OS|  ————— v | ¥ vilv|v|v|v| Ll
39084 ‘dINd 2/.89¢—V - | - — L |L]|=11]0l
ATGWN3SSY 3804d 0c96¢—4 - | - — Ll =1]L1]®
H10OL TVYNYILXI v# ¥IHSYMMOOT 8% 1 v | ¥ vy v | ¥ | ¥ |+ |8
J—L X OF—v ‘OV3IH ¥3IANIG ‘M3IYOS 9/ SS 2|2 z2lzlzlz|z]|L
- 8-VavS# SLONA0Yd 3INMVYA3A ‘ITANVH 0¥z H Lyl A T IR S
L ¥3T0YLINOD y « ¥ZS1L¥—9 Ll Ll L L L L]s
e v ) ) 368/G9-0 |- | - == ] A
’ y ; 968469-0 [ - | L -1=1vl-=-1-1y
AV1dSI ‘ATGWNISSY ay¥vo8 "O'd 468/69-0 L | - T I
) ) 910G5-9D — | - - =1-=-1v]=11
« : L¥SL¥ =0 - | - L= =|=11
« « ¢CTIY -2 -1 - =] ==Y
Qyvog 'O'd / QYVOgA3M ¢090S—-0 L | - -l l=-1-1-1%
(Z % | "SIYS GL0GS—O ¥3d) ISV ¥1055—-9 - | - = = A
(G9/SY=D % ¥9/S¥—D ¥3d) 3ISVO Y¢SEY—§ L{L A A T A R T A
¥3GNNN Lvd [ H O | 41310 |28 | V] oN
NOI1dI¥0S3d I'V'1L LILNYAD W31l
ONA|  96/2/01 (19 SIS tomasa) 14002 331 =8
4o | €101-96 003 ONI Looz il =3 yr—— ATGNISSY TVYNIH  31LL ONIMYYA
vy|  96/1/¢ RSN w3005 34 =9 180066 2003 00Z Q3L :S3N3S/1300N
| s 0nlEY S0l H
1 v
jo— _\O® _\.W|Q saibojouyos] u_co:om_u.rmm,;vm_mm._hwwon“_c: ssauisng vy
39Vd | Y3GANN ONIMYHQ syuswnJisu| [0onApuy SUAP3ID | My
¥ 1061+vd ‘Al AV

NV 90-L€:11 - sl £00d/Le/c -=jed




A 1061 7d\000 L NAHOLSIHWWD DHUOOVWN SRl L

X089 ONIdDIHS (NMOHS LON)  AY311vE 66 9 v |y vy |lv|v|¥]|¥]| 8z
NI Q3aNTIONI (NMOHS LON)  ¥31dvav-1 181 V - | - e A A
.. by | LOGG—V -] - ~ ==t |-19c
ON WVIN3S 138V 0£0LS—Y L1 Lt L] =11 ]6C
13gv1 004 1Sl LYV - | - L= =111 ]¥e
3904d ‘diNd ¢GZL do L]l L= =-]1]-]%¢C
91 /¢ | X Ov—% ‘Qv3H ¥3ANI8 ‘M3YOS 2.T SS v | ¥ vyl v | v ]| v |v]|cc
y¥3dwng 0¢e 8 v |y v v | v |v]|v]|Lc
F/1 X 0= ‘QVIH LV14 ‘M3YOS 1.2 SS Z |2 zlzlzclzlec]|oc
90TIYNY ‘ATGN3ISSY Qy¥v0o8 O'd 62GLY—0 L] L N I A B A I A Y1
'NNOD NIIMLIG ¥ O/N¥-rlOrI0L—NOS # :om%w.ou.m._m«\oaw_w_xmomm_m [66 D Ll Lttt L L ]el
(4334 NIVYLS) dWv1D 318v0 S 20 L] BTN
¥3Q10H AY¥3LlvE 91¥$9-V L] L R I R N A A 11
X08 AY¥3LLVE ¥8¢ 8 A A EO R A (R A e
“ . . CL0GS-V - | - “1=1=-1v1-11
.. .. " co0ZY -V -] - L= =1-11
« .. v aNA A -1t =1 =1-11
AVL3IA NIIYOSHUS 13NV MOvd 090G -V L | - L ==-1-17
Z€—9 X3H ‘1NN 8% NN A 4 B R I A
H100L TWNY3LX3 9# H3IHSYMMOOT 08 M c|¢ clzlec|¢gl|z]|zl
Y38WNN_ Ldvd H19 310128V oN
NOILdI¥40S3d I'v'1 LINYNO W31l
.v%ow _\Om _\._V o Q saibojouyda] o_co:om_m._.mm_cu\_Avm_mm._hm%Mn“_c: ssauisng vy
39vd | ¥3IGNNN ONIMVNQ sjuswinisul [0O1A|DUY SUAPI|3] Iy

NV 9¥:6¢Z-11 - sWll

/002/12/2 :&¥ed




y y aLO6L¥ONW - | - — 1| =|=1]-1]8F
« } D106 +ON - - — =1 1T =1=1T7/%
IVANYA ONILYY3IdO V106 L¥ON - |- — =1 =1=11]9¥
X08 ‘138v1 vzl 11 L] L A I T A ) B A e
AVO4 HLIM X09 ¢6L ag L) A T T O B 2%
VSO 138V 8/625-V - - L= =1-|-]7¢¥
(NMOHS 1ON) ¥3ldvav-—-L 89C V L]t T B B B A I A
318v0 G88 0 Ll N e A e R
8/1 X v/¢ x ¥ ¥3gang ‘Wvo4 | @ —-———- y/v|d/v 9/V\8/V[N/vE/VY /Y] OF
ANL/SO 138V 102 1 -1 - =1t |=]-]86¢
VSO 13avi 186G~V - | - —|—-|=1-111]°8¢
HLOOL TVYNY3LX3I Z# ¥IHSYMMOOT |  ————-— vl ¥ viv|v | ¥ |v] LS
J/L X 96-7 ‘AQv3aH ¥3ANIg M3IYOS | 0 ———-—- v | v vl v | ¥ | v ]| ¥ | 9¢
91 916 X 96— ‘A0 91/¢ ‘LSO6# HLINS "H'H ‘¥30OVdS ¢Z8 S z |z zlz|z|c|z|se
R4S
davam 3| —-—-——- L| L LlLpL L] ]es
¥3NDOVT S.M0L03dSNI Tv3S 3N0DYO0L 9¥ 1L 1 10" |10 LO"[LO"|LO |10 [LO°| 2§
WYYV 9Ll Vv L L A T A N A A IR Ky
Z¢-9 X3IH INN| ————- Z | c|lclclc|c|o¢g
Z/L X Ob—v ‘QV3H ¥3ANIg M3YOS | ————- z |z clzl|z|z]|z]|6C
438NNN_ L4Vd H 19O 3101218 |V| onN
NOI1dI¥0S3d I'v'L LILNYAD W31l
1 A4
jom _\ Q@ f._w o Q saibojouydray o_co:om_m_._.mmc%ow._hm%on“_c: ssauisng vy
3Ovd YIGNNN ONIMYYA sjuswnuisu| |Po1jAIouy SUApPIIa] My




ayvog ONINIL / AV1dSIQ — OJILVWIHOS v161¥—9 TEN] FENT FENY FEN] FEN] FENTFEN] FEN] et
Q¥Y08 ¥3ITI0YLNOD — OJILVWIHOS Cl16ly—g 194 | oy 1oy | 1o | 1oy | oy [ 10 | 12| /9
ayv0g 90TYNV — OJILVWIHOS ZL6lv—g 194 | Jou |42y | 124 | 424 | Jou | 2y | 2| 199
SIN3A3 40 3ON3INO3S JO0S'31061+D 32y 'G9
133HS 31N0Y SY—3106L+D 9y 9
9
¢9
30IS ININOJWOD “¥OLV10SI G12/9-2 Ly BT EE
STIVL ¥3070S YOLVIOSI 912/9-9 Bl N TEEEEREE
ONISNOH AY3LLVYE ‘¥3A0D G//99-0 Bl BT
SSY1D GNV 130N 138V 466859-9 Lo o T T Tss
Iv13a 30 “138v1 6¥8G9—V L |1 | L1l | N VA
'9¢
VL3 gv4 ¥3Nyve G96G9-0 L1 LlL e | L1 ]ss
1V13Q 9v4 3AILD3L0¥d ‘Q13IHS 96G9-0 L]l l L1l l L | '+&
YIWOLSND A8 d3NddNS ‘X0g 138v CYeLG—V - | = -l —-1-11]-1¢%S
" « gL06L+ON - | - - =t =11]-172S
. . H106L¥OW L | - -1 -1=-1-1-1"c
« « 91061L1¥ON -1 1 -1 =!l=1-=1-=1°0¢c
TYANYN ONILYY3dO 3106 L HIN - | - L= =]=|-|86"
YIGNNN  1YVd H19 1413102 [8]V] on
NOILdI¥0S3a YL s W3LI
v
.VwO.V _\ O@ _\nv o Q mw_mvo_ocswm._. o_cobom_m_.mm_Cl\_Abw_mo...__..N.._v_Oﬂ“_CD ssauIsng y
39vd | ¥3ISWNN ONIMVYQ sjuswnisu| [0onA|puy 2uUApaje] My




PARTS LIST FOR TED-200 (Con’t)

PART# DESCRIPTION
R- 371 30k 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
R- 407 3.3M 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
R- 423 15k 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
R- 436 2.7 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
R- 441 499 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
R- 475 47k 1/4 W 5% RESISTOR
R- 484 210k 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
R- 490 82.5k 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
R- 512 200K RESISTOR
R- 514 1M 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
R- 636 715 OHMS 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
R- 679 10M 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
R- 754 402k 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
R- 780 196k 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
R- 1054 ZENER DIODE
R- 1219 1.5M 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
R- 1221 100k 1/8 W .1% RESISTOR
R- 1222 7530k RESISTOR NETWORK
R- 1226 542k 1/8 W 25% RESISTOR
R- 1227 576k 1/8w .25% RESISTOR
R- 1228 523k 1/8 W .25% RESISTOR
R- 1229 493k 1/8W ,2b5% RESISTOR
R- 1230 2.206M 1/8Ww 1% RESISTOR
R- 242 437k 1/8 W ,25% RESISTOR
S~ 89 DIODE
S- 183 16 PIN DIP SOCKET
S- 207 14 PIN DIP SCCKET
S- 208 8 PIN DIP SOCKET
S- 642 40 PIN DIP SOCKET
S- 647 16 PIN SOCKET
S- 776 28 PIN DIP SOCKET
T- 841 TRANSISTOR
T- 842 TRANSISTCR
2= 23 DIODE
Z- 35 ZEBRA STRIPE CONNE'TOR

9. REFERENCE DRAWINGS

Schematic - Display & Timing
Schematic - Controll:r
Schematic - Analog

Final Assembly

B-11014
B-41913
B-11912
(-11001

TED:200SERV.MAN

5/10/88


TED:200SERV.MAN   5/10/88


8. PARTS LIST FOR TED-200

PART# DESCRIPTION

A- 176 ALARM

A- 34717 ADAPTER PLATE

A- 36872 PROBE CLIP

A- 41524 CONTROLLER PCB

A- 41529 ANALOCG PCB

A= 41533 DISPLAY & TIMING PCB
B- 36 BATTERY CLIP WITH LEADS
B- 330 BUMPER FEET

B- 384 BATTERY HOLDER

B- 385 BATTERY STACK

B- 39620 PROBE ASSEMBLY

C- 360 10 pF CAPACITOR

C- 386 .047 MICRO CAPACITOR
C- 394 1500 uF CAPACITCR

C- 160 +1 uF CAPACITOR

C- 160 «1 MICRO 100V 10% CAPACITCR
C- 775 1 MICRO CAPACITOR

C- 989 DUFONT-BERG FEMALE CCNNECTCR
C- 990 FEMALE CONNECTOR

C- 991 500 kHz CRYSTAL

C- 993 20 pF 100V 19% CAPACITOR
C- 994 680 uF CAPACITOR

C- 996 MALE CONNECTOR

C- 397 RIBBON CABLE

C- 1036 4 mHz CRYSTAL

D- 62 DIODE, IN+4148

- 229 HEADER

H- 239 90 DEG. HEADER

H- 240 HANDLE

I- 1 INTEGRATED CIRCUIT

I- 123 INTEGRATED CIRCUIT

[~ 124 INTEGRATED CIRCUIT

I- 120 INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
S I- 126 INTEGRATED CIRCUIT

I- 127 INTEGRATED CIRCUIT

I- 128 INTEGRATED CIRCUIT

I- 24 [NTEGRATED CIRCUIT

1- 130 INTEGRATED CIRCUIT

I- 1531 REG VOLT

J~ 23 PHONE JACK

L- 185 1.CD

L- 189 LED

P- 338 50k TRIM POT

R- 207 IM 1/1 W 3% RESISTCR
R- 211 8.2k 1/1 W 3% RESISTOR
R- 307 100k 1/4 % 5% RESISTOR
R- 311 0k 1/8 W 1% RESISTOR
R- 318 10 M 1,8 W 1% RESISTOR

R

TED:200SERV.MAN 5/10/88


TED:200SERV.MAN   5/10/88


Parts suppliers for 60T and TED200T

39 Knob = P/N 7527-02-000. Future Electronics. 800-950-2147
D319 LCD = P/N MC0513 Larson Mcter Craft. 619-258-8990
B330 Bumper feet = H.H. Smith P/N 2462. Force Electronics 8§00-786-8810

H240 Handle - P/N AR840-2. Bisco. 714-693-3670




